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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-20-302-011 . 73£L

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-5-20 PT S PT (LOT 1)

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-29-88
3-29-88

5-23-90
4-22-96

9-17-98

LLOYD FREEMAN & EVA

LLOYD EVA V CERT NO C.F.
WIKOFF JACK D & JUDY L c.F. 51390
PARRILL GARY M & TINA L GLENDENING SURV CF  64.50

IAMS JOHN R & LISA M S.P. 79,400

LUKING VIETTA R.

SP 81,000



